COUNTY OF SAN MATEO APPROPRIATION TRANSFER REQUEST						REQUEST NO. ATR23-B0085	
DEPARTMENT: Planning and Building						DATE: 5/16/23	
1. REQUEST	TRANSFER O	F APPROPRIA	ATION AS LIS	STED BELOW:		1	
	CODES						
	FUND or ORG	ACCOUNT	JL ORG CODE Measure K only	AMOUNT		DESCRIPTION	
FROM	38320 38430	1672 2652		\$40,138 \$364,563		Receive unanticipated State grant and project cost reimbursement revenue.	
то	38320 38430	5858 5858		\$40,138 \$364,563	Allocate unan	Allocate unanticipated revenue to contracts.	
Justification (THEAD Stew	signed by: Monowith		cipated revenue from	contracts costs.	well as project cost reimbursem	
2. Board Action Required Four-Fifths Vote Required Board Action Required Board Action Required						ard Action Not Require	
Remarks:		ocuSigned by:		·			
COUNTY CONTROLLER Njoe Njuyer 311A76FBA8404C2					DATE 5/17/	DATE 5/17/2023	
3. Approx Remarks:	ve as Requeste		Approve as Rev	vised	☐ Di:	sapproved	
	(Signed by:					
B2CAA10C3C9341B						DATE 5/18/2023	
D				BOARD OF SU			
	BOARI			F SAN MATEO, ST ISFERRING FUND		FORNIA	
		RES	OLUTION NO				
RES	OLVED, by the B	oard of Supervis	ors of the Count	y of San Mateo, t	hat		
	•			e Request for App as described in s	•		
the County E	Executive has rec	ommended the t	transfer of funds	as set forth here	inabove:	vailable balances, and	
Executive be	approved and t	hat the transfer	of funds as set f	orth in said Requ	est be effected		
Regularly passed and adopted this				_day of	20		
AYES and in favor of said resolution:				NOES and against said resolution:			
Supervisors	i:		Sı	upervisors:			
				sent pervisors:			
						SUPERVISORS	
ATTEST:				COL	JNTY OF SAN	I MATEO	
	Clerk of	Said Board					